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Hand circular saw (electric) 2000 W 235 mm 30 mm N5900BJ

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennleistungsaufnahme
Sageblattdurchmesser
Sageblattbohrung

Max. Schwenkbereich
Schnitttiefe (45°)
Maschinengewicht

ET1729107
0088381659208
Makita
N5900BJ
N5900BJ

Handkreissage (elektrisch)

2000W
235mm
30mm
50°
60mm
7.2kg

Hand circular saw (electric) 2000 W 235 mm 30 mm N5900BJ online kaufen
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